
Sr.No. Name          Designation Qualification Mobile No E-Mail

Dr. Shweta Saxena Principal Ph. D. 9413651151 shwetasaxena1911@gmail.com

1 Dr. Vandana Verma Associate Professor Ph. D., NET 9950330522 vandanajnvu@gmail.com

2 Dr. Pallavi Sharma Associate Professor Ph. D. 9460568700 drsharmapallavi10@gmail.com

3 Dr. Mridula Khandelwal Associate Professor Ph. D., SLET 9314249123 Khandelwal.mridula@gmail.com

4 Dr. Nivedita Sharma Assistant Professor Ph. D. 9057242750 sharmanivedita855@gmail.com

5 Dr. Meenakshi Sharma Assistant Professor Ph. D. 9413940940 meenakshisharma92424@gmail.com

6 Dr. Sunil Kumar Meena Assistant Professor Ph. D. 9001638083 msunil892@gmail.com

1 Dr. Bharatiy Sharma HOD & Associate Professor Ph. D., NET, SLET, M.Phil. 9413442185 bharatisharma14@gamil.com

2 Dr. Shanu Mathur Associate Professor Ph. D. 9460235708 mathurshanu09@gmail.com

3 Dr. Seema Jain Associate Professor Ph. D.,NET-JRF, Post Doc Fellowship 9413514369 jay4seema@yahoo.co.in

4 Mrs. Archana Goyal Assistant Professor M. Sc., NET 94143222151 archanagoyal6@gmail.com

5 Dr. Neeru Choudhary Assistant Professor Ph. D., NET-JRF 7597411131 neeruchoudhary2@gmail.com

1 Dr. Sushma Agarwal HOD & Assistant Professor Ph. D., SLET 9352616308 sushma.agrawal19@gmail.com

2 Dr. Sapna Vyas Assistant Professor Ph. D. 9460570155 sapnavyasb@gmail.com

3 Mr. Mohammad Irshad Assistant Lecturer  NET 9887877077 irshadpf@yahoo.com

4 Dr. Pallavi Gupta Assistant Professor Ph. D. 9785440032 pallavigupta66@gmail.com

5 Dr. Neeraj Dholia Assistant Professor Ph. D. 8302887253 neerdholia@gmail.com

6 Dr. Kamini Verma Assistant Professor Ph. D. 9413650730 kaminikota@gmail.com

1 Dr. Sapna Sharma Assistant Professor Ph. D. 9983594432 sapnasharma125@gmail.com

2 Dr. Kanahiya Lal Galav Assistant Professor Ph. D. 9929969464 klgalav@gmail.com

3 Dr. Kuntal Kabra Assistant Professor Ph. D. 9828641143 kuntal.physics@gmail.com

1 Dr. Amit Kumar Jain HOD & Assistant Professor Ph. D. 9214522178 amitkumarjain0721@gmail.com

2 Mr. Vipin Kumar Assistant Professor M. Phil. ,NET 8006706484 vipinsinghhrit@gmail.com

1 Dr. Vinita Sharma HOD & Assistant Professor M.Phil., Ph. D. 9829194030 vinitasharma15@gmail.com

2 Dr. Sarita Pareta Assistant Professor M.Phil., Ph. D. 9001303730 saritagautam13@gmail.com

3 Mr. Mahaveer Kushwah Assistant Professor M.Phil. 9829191216 mahaveerkushwaha@gmail.com

4 Mrs. Nidhi Bhargava Assistant Professor MCA 9829825130 nidhibhargava2010@yahoo.com

5 Mr. Hemant Meghwal Assistant Professor MCA, Ph.D.  Pursuing 7737487682 sirjihemant@gmail.com

6 Mr. Kaushal Kishore Nagar Assistant Professor MCA, SLET 9660002500 kk.nagar123@gmail.com

7 Mrs. Rekha Sharma Assistant Professor MCA, SLET 8209664729 rekha_vivek@yahoo.com

1 Dr. Arshi Abbasi HOD & Associate Professor Ph. D. 9460238197 drarshiabbasi@gmail.com

2 Dr. Priti Saxena Assistant Professor Ph. D. 9799859190 pritisaxena52@gmail.com

4 Mrs. Antima Dadhich Assistant Professor M.Ed., Ph. D. pursuing 9413076439 aantimadadhich@gmail.com

5 Miss Shanu Sharma Assistant Professor NET 8209348474 shanusharma101010@gmail.com

6 Mr. Pradeep Kumar Verma Assistant Professor M. Sc., M. Ed.  9413473520 pradeepverma3520@gmail.com

7 Dr. Shalini Shukla Assistant Professor Ph. D. 9252367279 shalinishukla4286@gmail.com

8 Mrs. Anjana Sharma Assistant Professor M. Sc., M. Ed.  8112297310 1979anjana1979@gmail.com

9 Mrs. Bhawana Sharma Assistant Professor MA, M. Ed. 9019692255 bhavna2306@gmail.com

1 Dr. Achal Arvind Assistant Professor Ph. D., NET 9928262464 achal.arvind@gmail.com

2 Dr. Rakesh Rajora Assistant Professor M. Phil., Ph. D., SET 7737833341 rakesh.chintu.123@gmail.com

3 Mrs. Priyanka Sharma Assistant Professor M. Phil., NET,Ph. D. pursuing 9145850232 kbsharma45@gmail.com

4 Mr. Navnit Swaroop Assistant Professor NET 9261742611 navneetsoni41@gmail.com

5 Mr. Yatish Chand Arya Assistant Professor NET, SET 9929147046 aryayatish15@gmail.com

6 Miss Pragya Gautam Assistant Professor NET, SET,Ph. D. pursuing 7014152665 pragyagautam1999@gmail.com

7 Dr. Aarti Sharma Assistant Professor Ph. D. 9828824588 aartigsd3107@gmail.com
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